
Stauseelauf 2015  am  21.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Jakob, Patrick M3085 1 1 9 : 0 8 
2 124 Graf, Magnus M1897 1 2 1 : 5 8 
3 125 Groß, Gerhard M4567 1 2 2 : 1 2 
4 114 Mekelburg, Benedikt TV Türkheim M2587 1 2 2 : 2 1 
5 118 Aufmuth, Bernhard M5062 1 2 3 : 2 2 
6 104 Palma, Jonas M2590 2 2 4 : 4 5 
7 129 Paetzold, Manuel M3082 2 2 4 : 5 0 
8 123 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5061 2 2 5 : 1 0 
9 115 Trinkaus, Valentin TV Türkheim M1699 1 2 6 : 1 3 

10 107 Timmler, Klaus Peter  - - 2 6 : 3 7 
11 108 Filser-Dietz, Josef M5063 3 2 7 : 0 4 
12 130 Boschetto, Marlies W4074 1 2 7 : 4 1 
13 119 Fenster, Monika W4570 1 2 7 : 5 7 
14 109 Raabe, Oliver M4071 1 2 8 : 1 1 
15 117 Nägele, Elke W4569 2 2 8 : 2 0 
16 132 Scholz, Jakob M1004 1 2 8 : 3 0 
17 116 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M5559 1 2 8 : 3 9 
18 110 Barth, Luca TV Türkheim W1400 1 2 9 : 0 2 
18 111 Bartsch, Leonie TV Türkheim W1699 1 2 9 : 0 2 
20 113 Lederle, Anja TV Türkheim W3579 1 2 9 : 1 2 
21 112 Landherr, Moritz TV Türkheim M1698 2 2 9 : 1 3 
22 126 Richter, Mathias  - - 3 0 : 1 7 
23 131 Rieger, Helmut M4071 2 3 1 : 2 0 
23 105 Santjohanser, Markus  - - 3 1 : 2 0 
25 127 Strobel, Ria W1400 2 3 2 : 4 0 
26 122 Briemle, Jana TSV Bad Wörishofen W1698 2 3 2 : 4 1 
27 128 Ußner, Ramona  - - 3 3 : 4 1 
28 102 Kisslinger, Uli M2590 3 3 3 : 5 7 
29 120 Zacher, Heidi W6547 1 4 7 : 2 5 
29 121 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4072 2 4 7 : 2 5 

Stauseelauf 2015  am  21.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 101 Jakob, Patrick M3085 1 1 9 : 0 8 
2 124 Graf, Magnus M1897 1 2 1 : 5 8 
3 125 Groß, Gerhard M4567 1 2 2 : 1 2 
4 114 Mekelburg, Benedikt TV Türkheim M2587 1 2 2 : 2 1 
5 118 Aufmuth, Bernhard M5062 1 2 3 : 2 2 
6 104 Palma, Jonas M2590 2 2 4 : 4 5 
7 129 Paetzold, Manuel M3082 2 2 4 : 5 0 
8 123 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M5061 2 2 5 : 1 0 
9 115 Trinkaus, Valentin TV Türkheim M1699 1 2 6 : 1 3 

10 107 Timmler, Klaus Peter  - - 2 6 : 3 7 
11 108 Filser-Dietz, Josef M5063 3 2 7 : 0 4 
12 109 Raabe, Oliver M4071 1 2 8 : 1 1 
13 132 Scholz, Jakob M1004 1 2 8 : 3 0 
14 116 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M5559 1 2 8 : 3 9 
15 112 Landherr, Moritz TV Türkheim M1698 2 2 9 : 1 3 
16 126 Richter, Mathias  - - 3 0 : 1 7 
17 131 Rieger, Helmut M4071 2 3 1 : 2 0 
17 105 Santjohanser, Markus  - - 3 1 : 2 0 
19 102 Kisslinger, Uli M2590 3 3 3 : 5 7 
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Stauseelauf 2015  am  21.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 130 Boschetto, Marlies W4074 1 2 7 : 4 1 
2 119 Fenster, Monika W4570 1 2 7 : 5 7 
3 117 Nägele, Elke W4569 2 2 8 : 2 0 
4 110 Barth, Luca TV Türkheim W1400 1 2 9 : 0 2 
4 111 Bartsch, Leonie TV Türkheim W1699 1 2 9 : 0 2 
6 113 Lederle, Anja TV Türkheim W3579 1 2 9 : 1 2 
7 127 Strobel, Ria W1400 2 3 2 : 4 0 
8 122 Briemle, Jana TSV Bad Wörishofen W1698 2 3 2 : 4 1 
9 128 Ußner, Ramona  - - 3 3 : 4 1 

10 120 Zacher, Heidi W6547 1 4 7 : 2 5 
10 121 Zacher-Schweigert, Sandra TV Türkheim W4072 2 4 7 : 2 5 
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